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CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

Exhibit "C"
2728 North University Drive, Building 2700
Coral Springs, Florida 33065
P 954-837-0030

carollo.com

CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

Carollo Engineers Labor Rates

Job Title/Description

Corporate Officer

QAQC/Technical Advisor

Project Principal

Project Manager

Sr. Engineer

Lead Engineer

Professional Engineer

Staff Engineer

Construction Manager

Construction Inspector
3D/BID Designer

Lead CAD Designer
CAD Designer

Document Processor

Rates are valid through 2024, subject to future year adjustment

PSUT-22-02-CCNA (Pembroke Pines) / Rate Sheet

Hourly Rate

$330
$288
$264
$252
$218
$191
$149
$126
$216
$160
$205
$175
$149
$108





