

carollo.com



<u>CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES</u> <u>CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT</u>

Carollo Engineers Labor Rates

Job Title/Description	Hourly Rate
Corporate Officer	\$330
QAQC/Technical Advisor	\$288
Project Principal	\$264
Project Manager	\$252
Sr. Engineer	\$218
Lead Engineer	\$191
Professional Engineer	\$149
Staff Engineer	\$126
Construction Manager	\$216
Construction Inspector	\$160
3D/BID Designer	\$205
Lead CAD Designer	\$175
CAD Designer	\$149
Document Processor	\$108

Rates are valid through 2024, subject to future year adjustment